
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
11 
5 

23 
75 

264 
36 
27 
73 
42 
88 
74 
39 
22 

712 

Class 
A 
A 
B 
B 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
A 

Name 
FRANCISCO BOBATO 
FLAVIO  MENDES 
JAISSON ORSO 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
GABRIEL BOCHNEK 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
VANDERLEI DOS SANTOS 
ROBSON WEBER 
SILVANA DA SILVA 
RAFAEL WIELENSKI 
IRONEI DE JESUS 
VINICIUS METZGER 
JOSE RIBAS 
COELHO BALABUCH 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
11 
3 

Total Tm 
15:11.038 
15:36.597 
15:40.440 
15:40.442 
15:40.949 
15:51.855 
15:54.725 
15:59.527 
16:13.403 
15:21.249 
15:53.062 
16:13.769 
14:44.897 
3:40.804 

Diff 

25.559 
29.402 
29.404 
29.911 
40.817 
43.687 
48.489 

1:02.365 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
11 Laps 

Gap 

25.559 
3.843 
0.002 
0.507 

10.906 
2.870 
4.802 

13.876 
1 Lap 

31.813 
20.707 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:03.721 
1:05.802 
1:04.271 
1:04.811 
1:04.433 
1:05.572 
1:06.470 
1:05.530 
1:07.288 
1:09.017 
1:08.930 
1:12.329 
1:14.246 
1:07.642 

In Lap 
8 

12 
14 
11 
11 
10 
13 
13 
12 
7 

12 
13 
9 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.559 

Avg. Speed 

91,280 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.721 

Best Speed 

93,219 

Best Lap by 

11 - FRANCISCO BOBATO 
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3a ETAPA COPA VNT PARANA 2015 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

1a BATERIA - CHEVY 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 11:37:02 

AUT. DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

05/07/2015 00:04 

HORARIO____:____


